2018 BELLEVUE XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Bellevue High School
Saturday - September 22, 2018
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
Men's Varsity - Team Results

TEAM PLACES OF FINISHERS AVERAGE TOP 5
RANK TEAM SCORE #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #o6* #7* TIME SPREAD
1 Redmond 46 2 4 8 14 21 32 33 16:21.74 00:52
2 West Valley (Yakima) 120 5 13 27 37 52 59 77 16:52.09 01:22
3 Glacier Peak 122 7 16 28 30 55 104 110 17:05.41 01:12
4 Issaquah 159 6 26 29 42 73 78 79 17:03.11 01:38
5 Bishop Blanchet 164 15 18 41 53 58 72 74 17:07.81 00:52
6 Eisenhower 165 1 3 43 65 71 133 16:58.92 02:07
7 Ballard 177 10 23 51 56 61 66 69 17:06.50 01:12
8 Mt Spokane 191 9 34 46 60 63 81 82 17:13.13 01:15
9 Nathan Hale 218 20 25 45 67 85 106 118 17:25.97 01:08
10 Garfield 285 36 40 57 89 93 112 121 17:38.23 00:53
11 Lake Washington 308 50 54 70 80 90 91 94 17:35.94 00:37
12 Cedarcrest 346 31 68 87 92 105 120 148 17:53.06 01:13
13 South Whidbey 348 44 62 86 96 97 123 145 17:54.27 00:48
14 Kingston 360 19 75 76 88 146 156 17:58.57 02:18
15 Monroe 430 12 107 109 127 135 160 18:12.12 02:16
16 Bellevue 441 35 103 111 115 134 149 171 18:25.51 01:42
17 Port Angeles 488 84 98 114 128 130 131 18:14.13 00:43
18 Lynnwood 496 24 129 132 136 153 158 162 18:41.34 02:43
19 A.C. Davis 540 39 137 140 152 154 18:35.28 02:21
20 Kent Meridian 557 64 125 138 147 175 19:06.22 04:38
21 Hazen 598 99 139 143 144 163 164 165 19:02.40 01:39
22 Cedar Park Chr. (Bothe 599 101 126 150 155 157 166 169 19:06.50 01:27
Kamiakin 0 11 38 116 - -
Inglemoor 0 17 - -
Federal Way 0 22 100 119 151 - -
Eastside Catholic 0 47 - -
Earl Marriott 0 48 - -
Highland 0 102 117 159 - -
Seattle Academy 0 113 161 168 172 - -
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2018 BELLEVUE XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Bellevue High School
Saturday - September 22, 2018

Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA

Men's Varsity - Team Breakdown

Score

13
19
29
30
46

Score

15
25
27
48
93
98
122

Score
14
16
37
46
51
65
67

164

Redmond

Name

HIMBAGO, Dereje
ARONS, Cooper
CRETU, George
MASON, Lance
SIGALL, Thomas
MASON, Travis
ASHLEY, Ethan

Glacier Peak

Name

MCDOWELL, Riley
TASTAD, Nathan
TANTA, Tyler
LOPEZ, Elijah
SCHMITT, Carter
DEL GIANNI, Joseph
BISHOP, Mason

Bishop Blanchet
Name

LEWIS, Michael
FLOOD, Adam
SHELTON, Eddie
GRAFF, Tyler
ROMANO-OLSEN, John
ROBERT, Pieran
LACAMBRA, Jack

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC

Grade Time
10 15:46.00
11 15:46.70
12 16:11.10
12 16:23.50
12 16:37.50
12 16:53.20
12 16:54.20

Grade Time

12 16:06.40
11 16:30.80
12 16:41.50
11 16:49.60
12 17:18.60
11 18:02.20
11 18:08.80
Grade Time
11 16:30.00
11 16:34.40
11 17:04.60
9 17:16.30
11 17:22.20
12 17:32.50
12 17:34.70

Score

12
24
34
45
52
70
120

Score

23
26
38
66
71
72
159

Score
1
3
39
58
64
115

165

Ge

RACING 2018

West Valley (Yakima)
Name

PACKARD, Brayden
DRAY, Steven
RICKEY, Quentin
FILLMORE, Isaac
CARLASCIO, Anthony
RICKEY, Liam
LOVELESS, Carson

Issaquah

Name

GRIFFITH, Sam
ABY, Allen
DIEDERICKS, Barry
FUHS, Jasper
ROSENKRANZ, Sam
BARRAN, Alec
DARRAGH, Alex

Eisenhower

Name

PRICE, Jonas
CUEVAS, Alfonso
VALENZUELA, Nathan
CORNEJO, Fernando
OLIVA, Cole

IBARRA, Fernando

Grade
10
12
12
12
11
10
12

Grade
12
12
12
11
11
10
12

Grade
11
12
11
11
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Time

15:51.00
16:22.20
16:41.20
16:57.50
17:13.20
17:22.40
17:37.10

Time

15:55.10
16:40.40
16:49.00
17:06.20
17:32.70
17:38.80
17:39.60

Time

15:24.60
15:46.00
17:06.90
17:27.60
17:31.70
18:36.70



2018 BELLEVUE XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Bellevue High School
Saturday - September 22, 2018
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
Men's Varsity - Team Breakdown

Score
10
20
44
49
54
59
62

177

Score
18
22
41
60
77
95

103
218

Score
43
47
63
73
82
83
86

308

Ballard

Name

VICKERS, Kai

LEVY, Max
KOLEDIN, Jovan
SOUZA-PONCE, Eric
HAGOS, Ermias
WATSON, Caleb
MAIER, Jonah

Nathan Hale

Name

MUCHE, Chairnet
NAVOT, Sela
WILLIAMS, Miller
STRANGE, Kale
TAYLOR, Jaden
FERRER, Jake
NELSON-ATKINS, Ethan

Lake Washington
Name

MORENO, Erick
ANDONIAN, Luca
BLEAKNEY, Colin
HENTGES, John
LIU, Yujie

HEALE, Cody
POUPORE, Grant

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC

Grade Time
12 16:12.00
12 16:39.20
12 17:12.50
10 17:19.80
12 17:24.00
11 17:27.90
12 17:30.10

Grade Time

11 16:37.30
12 16:40.30
12 17:08.30
12 17:28.70
11 17:45.80
10 18:05.40
12 18:16.00
Grade Time
12 17:11.90
10 17:18.50
10 17:30.40
12 17:43.00
10 17:48.50
11 17:48.60
11 17:50.70

Score

31
42
53
56
74
75

191

Score
33
36
50
81
85

100
105
285

Score
28
61
79
84
94

104
128
346

Ge

RACING 2018

Mt Spokane
Name

BROWN, Lukas
CARR, Jake
JAHN, Ethan
MORAN, Nik
GILBERT, Dawson
LEWIS, Jake
PAOLINO, Luca

Garfield

Name

KUBINIEC, Peter
JANTZ, Donovan
GRAVES, Jack
MANLEY, Conor
GJORDING, Nick
BARNETT, Samuel
KUTCH, Ethan

Cedarcrest

Name

LEBLANC, Brennan
LATURNER, Ryan
MEIER, John

ECK, Connor
LATURNER, Cade
STUPFEL, Lance
LEBLANC, Griffin

Grade
11
11
12
11
11
11
12

Grade
12
11
12
11
12
11
11

Grade
12
12
10
11
10
12

Time

16:11.80
16:54.30
17:09.90
17:22.60
17:26.80
17:43.10
17:43.40

Time

16:56.10
17:04.60
17:21.80
17:48.10
17:49.00
18:11.70
18:16.30

Time

16:50.70
17:28.90
17:47.10
17:48.70
18:03.30
18:16.20
18:56.50
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2018 BELLEVUE XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Bellevue High School
Saturday - September 22, 2018
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
Men's Varsity - Team Breakdown

Score
40
55
78
87
88

106
125
348

Score
11
96
97

109
117
138

430

Score
76
89

101
110
112
113

488

South Whidbey
Name

CEPOWSKI, Michael
YALE, Callahan
SIMMS, Thomas
MCVAY, Reilly
ULLMANN, Cooper
WALDRON, Eli
O'BRIEN, Aidan

Monroe

Name

RIHN, Tyler
MOODY, Ashton
WOOD, Caleb
HASTINGS, Nathan
LANCE, Cole
MAYTUM, Caleb

Port Angeles
Name

SHAW, Thomas
BUTLER, Cameron
LONG, Gabriel
BORDE, Adam
GAVIN, Lucas
FISCHER, Aj

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC

Grade Time
11 17:07.20
12 17:24.90
10 17:46.60
10 17:54.20
10 17:55.50
12 18:18.20
10 18:53.30

Grade Time

11 16:21.50
11 18:06.20
10 18:08.40
10 18:25.50
10 18:37.70
12 19:33.40
Grade Time
11 17:44.90
12 17:57.40
12 18:15.20
10 18:25.50
9 18:28.40
12 18:33.40

Score
17
68
69
80

126
135

360

Score
32
92
99

102
116
129
145
441

Score
21
111
114
118
132
137
139
496

Ge

RACING 2018

Kingston

Name

LUSIS, Stefans
UPTON, Curtis
SATHER, Tor
CLAYMORE, Chase
FOX, Ethan

MILES, Joshua

Bellevue

Name

FORSBERG, Gannon
FELLER, Jackson
BROWN, Northern
CULLOM, Henry
GRIFFIN, Sam
MADDEN, Alex
BINDER, Isaac

Lynnwood

Name

MURPHY, Micah
POTTER, Jacob
MASON, Matthew
CASTAGNETTA, Daxtyn
LINAN, Fernando
MILLER, Brandon
CHAMBERS, Anthony

Grade
12
10
12
12
12
12

Grade
11
11

9
11
12
12
11

Grade
11
11
10

9
12
9
10
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Time

16:36.10
17:35.00
17:35.40
17:47.10
18:54.00
19:23.80

Time

16:55.70
18:01.80
18:10.70
18:15.70
18:37.40
18:59.30
19:58.00

Time

16:39.60
18:27.90
18:34.60
18:38.00
19:22.80
19:29.10
19:37.40



2018 BELLEVUE XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Bellevue High School
Saturday - September 22, 2018
Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA
Men's Varsity - Team Breakdown

Score
35
119
122
131
133

540

Score
90
121
123
124
140
141
142
598

A.C. Davis Kent Meridian
Name Grade Time Score Name
MONTEMAYOR, Esteban 11 17:02.00 57 AYELE, Sam
OSEGUEDA, Elijah 10 18:39.00 107 FUENTES-CORREA, Christoph
MARTINEZ, Felix 12 18:41.30 120 KIM, Aydin
NORMAN, Anders 9 19:11.20 127 DRAKE, Daniel
BORGES, Jason 12 19:22.90 146 PROUDLOCK, Mark

557
Hazen Cedar Park Chr. (Bothell)
Name Grade Time Score Name
RASMUSSEN, Jacob 12 17:58.40 91 MORTENSEN, Trent
FOSNICK, Andrew 12 18:40.50 108 PUTNAM, Hadley
SOARES, Kale 12 18:50.60 130 CHI, will
MARINES, Aden 10 18:53.00 134 WILLIAMS, Gage
FOSNICK, Nathan 12 19:37.60 136 FAIRFIELD, Isaac
JENKINS, Jeremy 12 19:38.20 143 MANNING, Ben
DECHENNE, Colin 11  19:38.50 144 HAZEN, Jake

599

Ge

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC RACING 2015

Grade
11

11
11

Grade
12
12
10

9
10
12
12

Time

17:27.30
18:22.70
18:39.80
18:56.40
22:04.90

Time

18:00.30
18:23.20
19:03.40
19:23.60
19:27.20
19:38.90
19:48.90

9/22/2018 3:37 PM
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Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA

2018 BELLEVUE XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Bellevue High School

Saturday - September 22, 2018

Men's Varsity - Individual Results

Start Time
N/A
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS RACE BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
1 1 Boys 1-2 1432 PRICE, Jonas Eisenhower 11 15:24.60 00:00 04:58
2 2 Boys 1-2 1459 HIMBAGO, Dereje Redmond 10 15:46.00 00:22 05:04
3 3 Boys 1-2 1431 CUEVAS, Alfonso Eisenhower 12 15:46.00 00:22 05:04
4 4 Boys 1-2 1458 ARONS, Cooper Redmond 11 15:46.70 00:22 05:05
5 5 Boys 1-2 1462 PACKARD, Brayden West Valley (Yakima) 10 15:51.00 00:27 05:06
6 6 Boys 1-2 1442 GRIFFITH, Sam Issaquah 12 15:55.10 00:31 05:07
7 7 Boys 1-2 1436 MCDOWELL, Riley Glacier Peak 12 16:06.40 00:42 05:11
8 8 Boys 3-4 1374 CRETU, George Redmond 12 16:11.10 00:47 05:13
9 9 Boys 1-2 1452 BROWN, Lukas Mt Spokane 11 16:11.80 00:47 05:13
10 10 Boys 1-2 1422 VICKERS, Kai Ballard 12 16:12.00 00:48 05:13
11 Boys 3-4 1357 TEEPLES, Issac Kamiakin 9 16:17.30 00:53 05:15
12 11 Boys 1-2 1451 RIHN, Tyler Monroe 11 16:21.50 00:57 05:16
13 12 Boys 1-2 1461 DRAY, Steven West Valley (Yakima] 12 16:22.20 00:58 05:16
14 13 Boys 3-4 1375 MASON, Lance Redmond 12 16:23.50 00:59 05:17
15 14 Boys 1-2 1425 LEWIS, Michael Bishop Blanchet 11 16:30.00 01:06 05:19
16 15 Boys 3-4 1352 TASTAD, Nathan Glacier Peak 11 16:30.80 01:06 05:19
17 Boys 1-2 1440 LAIRD, Cooper Inglemoor 11 16:33.60 01:09 05:20
18 16 Boys 3-4 1340 FLOOD, Adam Bishop Blanchet 11 16:34.40 01:10 05:20
19 17 Boys 3-4 1445 LUSIS, Stefans Kingston 12 16:36.10 01:12 05:21
20 18 Boys 1-2 1454 MUCHE, Chairnet Nathan Hale 11 16:37.30 01:13 05:21
21 19 Boys 5-6 1279 SIGALL, Thomas Redmond 12 16:37.50 01:13 05:21
22 Boys 3-4 1433 LOW, Colton Federal Way 12 16:38.00 01:14 05:21
23 20 Boys 1-2 1421 LEVY, Max Ballard 12 16:39.20 01:15 05:22
24 21 Boys 1-2 1449 MURPHY, Micah Lynnwood 11 16:39.60 01:15 05:22
25 22 Boys 1-2 1455 NAVOT, Sela Nathan Hale 12 16:40.30 01:16 05:22
26 23 Boys 1-2 1441 ABY, Allen Issaquah 12 16:40.40 01:16 05:22
27 24 Boys 3-4 1379 RICKEY, Quentin West Valley (Yakima] 12 16:41.20 01:17 05:22
28 25 Boys 1-2 1437 TANTA, Tyler Glacier Peak 12 16:41.50 01:17 05:22
29 26 Boys 3-4 1355 DIEDERICKS, Barry Issaquah 12 16:49.00 01:25 05:25
30 27 Boys 3-4 1351 LOPEZ, Elijah Glacier Peak 11 16:49.60 01:25 05:25
31 28 Boys 1-2 1429 LEBLANC, Brennan Cedarcrest 12 16:50.70 01:26 05:25
32 29 Boys 7-8 1180 MASON, Travis Redmond 12 16:53.20 01:29 05:26
33 30 Boys 5-6 1280 ASHLEY, Ethan Redmond 12 16:54.20 01:30 05:26
34 31 Boys 1-2 1453 CARR, Jake Mt Spokane 11 16:54.30 01:30 05:26
35 32 Boys 1-2 1424 FORSBERG, Gannon Bellevue 11 16:55.70 01:31 05:27
36 33 Boys 1-2 1435 KUBINIEC, Peter Garfield 12 16:56.10 01:32 05:27
37 34 Boys 5-6 1286 FILLMORE, Isaac West Valley (Yakima] 12 16:57.50 01:33 05:28
38 Boys 7-8 1164 WILCOTT, Grayson Kamiakin 9 17:00.50 01:36 05:28
39 35 Boys 3-4 1335 MONTEMAYOR, Esteban  A.C. Davis 11 17:02.00 01:38 05:29
40 36 Boys 3-4 1349 JANTZ, Donovan Garfield 11 17:04.60 01:40 05:30
41 37 Boys 3-4 1341 SHELTON, Eddie Bishop Blanchet 11 17:04.60 01:40 05:30

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC

GE:

RACING 2018
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2018 BELLEVUE XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Bellevue High School
Saturday - September 22, 2018

Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA

Men's Varsity - Individual Results

Start Time
N/A
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS RACE BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
42 38 Boys 3-4 1356 FUHS, Jasper Issaquah 11 17:06.20 01:42 05:30
43 39 Boys 3-4 1348 VALENZUELA, Nathan Eisenhower 11 17:06.90 01:42 05:31
44 40 Boys 1-2 1460 CEPOWSKI, Michael South Whidbey 11 17:07.20 01:43 05:31
45 41 Boys 3-4 1371 WILLIAMS, Miller Nathan Hale 12 17:08.30 01:44 05:31
46 42 Boys 3-4 1368 JAHN, Ethan Mt Spokane 12 17:09.90 01:45 05:31
47 Boys 3-4 1346 CANTINE, Aidan Eastside Catholic 12 17:10.60 01:46 05:32
48 Boys 1-2 1430 MACKIE, Jeremiah Earl Marriott 11 17:10.80 01:46 05:32
49 Boys 7-8 1179 HILLIS, Holden Redmond 12 17:11.80 01:47 05:32
50 43 Boys 1-2 1448 MORENO, Erick Lake Washington 12 17:11.90 01:47 05:32
51 44 Boys 5-6 1238 KOLEDIN, Jovan Ballard 12 17:12.50 01:48 05:32
52 45 Boys 5-6 1285 CARLASCIO, Anthony West Valley (Yakima) 11 17:13.20 01:49 05:33
53 46 Boys 5-6 1242 GRAFF, Tyler Bishop Blanchet 9 17:16.30 01:52 05:34
54 47 Boys 3-4 1363 ANDONIAN, Luca Lake Washington 10 17:18.50 01:54 05:34
55 48 Boys 5-6 1255 SCHMITT, Carter Glacier Peak 12 17:18.60 01:54 05:34
56 49 Boys 3-4 1336 SOUZA-PONCE, Eric Ballard 10 17:19.80 01:55 05:35
57 50 Boys 1-2 1434 GRAVES, Jack Garfield 12 17:21.80 01:57 05:35
58 51 Boys 5-6 1243 ROMANO-OLSEN, John Bishop Blanchet 11 17:22.20 01:58 05:35
59 52 Boys 3-4 1378 RICKEY, Liam West Valley (Yakima) 10 17:22.40 01:58 05:36
60 53 Boys 3-4 1369 MORAN, Nik Mt Spokane 11 17:22.60 01:58 05:36
61 54 Boys 7-8 1141 HAGOS, Ermias Ballard 12 17:24.00 02:00 05:36
62 55 Boys 3-4 1376 YALE, Callahan South Whidbey 12 17:24.90 02:00 05:36
63 56 Boys 5-6 1273 GILBERT, Dawson Mt Spokane 11 17:26.80 02:02 05:37
64 57 Boys 1-2 1443 AYELE, Sam Kent Meridian 11 17:27.30 02:03 05:37
65 58 Boys 5-6 1248 CORNEJO, Fernando Eisenhower 11 17:27.60 02:03 05:37
66 59 Boys 3-4 1337 WATSON, Caleb Ballard 11 17:27.90 02:03 05:37
67 60 Boys 5-6 1276 STRANGE, Kale Nathan Hale 12 17:28.70 02:04 05:38
68 61 Boys 1-2 1428 LATURNER, Ryan Cedarcrest 12 17:28.90 02:04  05:38
69 62 Boys 5-6 1239 MAIER, Jonah Ballard 12 17:30.10 02:06 05:38
70 63 Boys 5-6 1267 BLEAKNEY, Colin Lake Washington 10 17:30.40 02:06 05:38
71 64 Boys 5-6 1249 OLIVA, Cole Eisenhower 9 17:31.70 02:07 05:39
72 65 Boys 7-8 1146 ROBERT, Pieran Bishop Blanchet 12 17:32.50 02:08 05:39
73 66 Boys 5-6 1260 ROSENKRANZ, Sam Issaquah 11 17:32.70 02:08 05:39
74 67 Boys 7-8 1145 LACAMBRA, Jack Bishop Blanchet 12 17:34.70 02:10 05:39
75 68 Boys 5-6 1361 UPTON, Curtis Kingston 10 17:35.00 02:11 05:40
76 69 Boys 3-4 1446 SATHER, Tor Kingston 12 17:35.40 02:11 05:40
77 70 Boys 7-8 1185 LOVELESS, Carson West Valley (Yakima] 12 17:37.10 02:13 05:40
78 71 Boys 7-8 1161 BARRAN, Alec Issaquah 10 17:38.80 02:14 05:41
79 72 Boys 5-6 1259 DARRAGH, Alex Issaquah 12 17:39.60 02:15 05:41
80 73 Boys 3-4 1362 HENTGES, John Lake Washington 12 17:43.00 02:19 05:42
81 74 Boys 5-6 1274 LEWIS, Jake Mt Spokane 11 17:43.10 02:19 05:42
82 75 Boys 7-8 1173 PAOLINO, Luca Mt Spokane 12 17:43.40 02:19 05:42
GQ}, 9/22/2018 3:37 PM
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2018 BELLEVUE XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Bellevue High School
Saturday - September 22, 2018

Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA

Men's Varsity - Individual Results

Start Time

N/A

Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS RACE BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
83 Boys 7-8 1186 YOUNG, Dustin West Valley (Yakima] 10 17:44.50 02:20 05:43
84 76 Boys 3-4 1457 SHAW, Thomas Port Angeles 11 17:44.90 02:20 05:43
85 77 Boys 3-4 1370 TAYLOR, Jaden Nathan Hale 11 17:45.80 02:21 05:43
86 78 Boys 3-4 1377 SIMMS, Thomas South Whidbey 10 17:46.60 02:22 05:43
87 79 Boys 3-4 1345 MEIER, John Cedarcrest 10 17:47.10 02:23 05:43
88 80 Boys 5-6 1360 CLAYMORE, Chase Kingston 12 17:47.10 02:23 05:43
89 81 Boys 3-4 1350 MANLEY, Conor Garfield 11 17:48.10 02:24 05:44
90 82 Boys 5-6 1268 LIU, Yujie Lake Washington 10 17:48.50 02:24 05:44
91 83 Boys 7-8 1167 HEALE, Cody Lake Washington 11 17:48.60 02:24 05:44
92 84 Boys 5-6 1246 ECK, Connor Cedarcrest 11 17:48.70 02:24 05:44
93 85 Boys 5-6 1253 GJORDING, Nick Garfield 12 17:49.00 02:25 05:44
94 86 Boys 7-8 1168 POUPORE, Grant Lake Washington 11 17:50.70 02:26 05:45
95 Boys 7-8 1142 MCDONALD, Clarence Ballard 12 17:50.90 02:26 05:45
96 87 Boys 5-6 1283 MCVAY, Reilly South Whidbey 10 17:54.20 02:30 05:46
97 88 Boys 5-6 1284 ULLMANN, Cooper South Whidbey 10 17:55.50 02:31 05:46
98 89 Boys 5-6 1372 BUTLER, Cameron Port Angeles 12 17:57.40 02:33 05:47
99 90 Boys 1-2 1354 RASMUSSEN, Jacob Hazen 12 17:58.40 02:34 05:47
100 Boys 5-6 1250 LOW, Cooper Federal Way 10 17:58.90 02:34 05:47
101 91 Boys 1-2 1426 MORTENSEN, Trent Cedar Park Chr. (Bott 12 18:00.30 02:36 05:48
102 Boys 5-6 1257 CONNOLY, Trey Highland 11 18:01.60 02:37 05:48
103 92 Boys 1-2 1423 FELLER, Jackson Bellevue 11 18:01.80 02:37 05:48
104 93 Boys 7-8 1157 DEL GIANNI, Joseph Glacier Peak 11 18:02.20 02:38 05:48
105 94 Boys 5-6 1344 LATURNER, Cade Cedarcrest 10 18:03.30 02:39 05:49
106 95 Boys 7-8 1176 FERRER, Jake Nathan Hale 10 18:05.40 02:41 05:49
107 96 Boys 3-4 1366 MOODY, Ashton Monroe 11 18:06.20 02:42 05:50
108 Boys 7-8 1174 ZWIESLER, Luke Mt Spokane 9 18:07.60 02:43 05:50
109 97 Boys 3-4 1367 WOOD, Caleb Monroe 10 18:08.40 02:44 05:50
110 98 Boys 5-6 1254 BISHOP, Mason Glacier Peak 11 18:08.80 02:44 05:50
111 99 Boys 5-6 1240 BROWN, Northern Bellevue 9 18:10.70 02:46 05:51
112 100 Boys5-6 1252 BARNETT, Samuel Garfield 11 18:11.70 02:47 05:51
113 Boys 5-6 1281 TORRES, Max Seattle Academy 11 18:13.40 02:49 05:52
114 101 Boys3-4 1456 LONG, Gabriel Port Angeles 12 18:15.20 02:51 05:53
115 102 Boys5-6 1241 CULLOM, Henry Bellevue 11 18:15.70 02:51 05:53
116 Boys 7-8 1163 ROTH, Matt Kamiakin 11 18:15.90 02:51 05:53
117 Boys 5-6 1258 MARTINEZ, Devante Highland 12 18:15.90 02:51 05:53
118 103 Boys5-6 1275 NELSON-ATKINS, Ethan Nathan Hale 12 18:16.00 02:52 05:53
119 Boys 5-6 1251 VACA, Jorge Federal Way 12 18:16.10 02:52 05:53
120 104 Boys 7-8 1150 STUPFEL, Lance Cedarcrest 12 18:16.20 02:52 05:53
121 105 Boys7-8 1155 KUTCH, Ethan Garfield 11 18:16.30 02:52 05:53
122 Boys 7-8 1162 IMAI-TAKEMURA, Jerald  Issaquah 9 18:17.40 02:53 05:53
123 106 Boys7-8 1183 WALDRON, Eli South Whidbey 12 18:18.20 02:54 05:53

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC

GE:
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2018 BELLEVUE XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Bellevue High School
Saturday - September 22, 2018

Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA

Men's Varsity - Individual Results

Start Time
N/A
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS RACE BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
124 Boys 7-8 1154 EMBRY, Maseo Garfield 12 18:20.50 02:56 05:54
125 107 Boys3-4 1359 FUENTES-CORREA, Christop Kent Meridian 12 18:22.70 02:58 05:55
126 108 Boys3-4 1342 PUTNAM, Hadley Cedar Park Chr. (Bott 12 18:23.20 02:59 05:55
127 109 Boys5-6 1272 HASTINGS, Nathan Monroe 10 18:25.50 03:01 05:56
128 110 Boys5-6 1373 BORDE, Adam Port Angeles 10 18:25.50 03:01 05:56
129 111 Boys3-4 1365 POTTER, Jacob Lynnwood 11 18:27.90 03:03 05:57
130 112 Boys 7-8 1178 GAVIN, Lucas Port Angeles 9 18:28.40 03:04 05:57
131 113  Boys 7-8 1177 FISCHER, Aj Port Angeles 12 18:33.40 03:09 05:58
132 114  Boys5-6 1270 MASON, Matthew Lynnwood 10 18:34.60 03:10 05:59
133 115 Boys7-8 1152 |IBARRA, Fernando Eisenhower 9 18:36.70 03:12 05:59
134 116 Boys3-4 1338 GRIFFIN, Sam Bellevue 12 18:37.40 03:13 06:00
135 117 Boys7-8 1172 LANCE, Cole Monroe 10 18:37.70 03:13 06:00
136 118 Boys3-4 1364 CASTAGNETTA, Daxtyn Lynnwood 9 18:38.00 03:14 06:00
137 119 Boys 7-8 1140 OSEGUEDA, Elijah A.C. Davis 10 18:39.00 03:15 06:00
138 120 Boys5-6 1264 KIM, Aydin Kent Meridian 9 18:39.80 03:15 06:00
139 121 Boys3-4 1353 FOSNICK, Andrew Hazen 12 18:40.50 03:16 06:01
140 122 Boys5-6 1236 MARTINEZ, Felix A.C. Davis 12 18:41.30 03:17 06:01
141 Boys 7-8 1156 CARWIN, Andrew Glacier Peak 11 18:45.50 03:21 06:02
142 Boys 7-8 1050 MOORE, Mason Nathan Hale 11 18:49.20 03:25 06:03
143 123  Boys1-2 1439 SOARES, Kale Hazen 12 18:50.60 03:26 06:04
144 124  Boys3-4 1256 MARINES, Aden Hazen 10 18:53.00 03:29 06:05
145 125 Boys7-8 1184 O'BRIEN, Aidan South Whidbey 10 18:53.30 03:29 06:05
146 126  Boys7-8 1265 FOX, Ethan Kingston 12 18:54.00 03:30 06:05
147 127 Boys3-4 1358 DRAKE, Daniel Kent Meridian 11 18:56.40 03:32 06:06
148 128 Boys7-8 1149 LEBLANC, Griffin Cedarcrest 9 18:56.50 03:32 06:06
149 129 Boys3-4 1339 MADDEN, Alex Bellevue 12 18:59.30 03:35 06:07
150 130 Boys1-2 1427 CHI, Will Cedar Park Chr. (Bott 10 19:03.40 03:39 06:08
151 Boys 3-4 1153 BEUMELER, Justin Federal Way 12 19:06.00 03:42 06:09
152 131 Boys5-6 1237 NORMAN, Anders A.C. Davis 9 19:11.20 03:47 06:11
153 132 Boys5-6 1269 LINAN, Fernando Lynnwood 12 19:22.80 03:58 06:14
154 133  Boys 7-8 1139 BORGES, Jason A.C. Davis 12 19:22.90 03:58 06:14
155 134 Boys7-8 1148 WILLIAMS, Gage Cedar Park Chr. (Bott 9 19:23.60 03:59 06:15
156 135 Boys7-8 1165 MILES, Joshua Kingston 12 19:23.80 03:59 06:15
157 136 Boys3-4 1343 FAIRFIELD, Isaac Cedar Park Chr. (Bott 10 19:27.20 04:03 06:16
158 137 Boys1-2 1450 MILLER, Brandon Lynnwood 9 19:29.10 04:05 06:16
159 Boys 7-8 1160 MARIN, Edgar Highland 12 19:29.40 04:05 06:16
160 138 Boys5-6 1271 MAYTUM, Caleb Monroe 12 19:33.40 04:09 06:18
161 Boys 7-8 1182 MCCLEERY-BROWN, Jaden Seattle Academy 9 19:34.40 04:10 06:18
162 139 Boys7-8 1170 CHAMBERS, Anthony Lynnwood 10 19:37.40 04:13 06:19
163 140 Boys7-8 993 FOSNICK, Nathan Hazen 12 19:37.60 04:13 06:19
164 141  Boys7-8 995 JENKINS, Jeremy Hazen 12 19:38.20 04:14 06:19
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2018 BELLEVUE XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Bellevue High School
Saturday - September 22, 2018

Lake Sammamish State Park - Issaquah, WA

Men's Varsity - Individual Results

Start Time

N/A

Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS RACE BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
165 142  Boys5-6 1158 DECHENNE, Colin Hazen 11 19:38.50 04:14 06:19
166 143  Boys5-6 1245 MANNING, Ben Cedar Park Chr. (Bott 12 19:38.90 04:14 06:19
167 Boys 5-6 1159 SINGH, Dylan Hazen 12 19:42.10 04:18 06:20
168 Boys 5-6 1282 BISHOP, Adam Seattle Academy 10 19:43.60 04:19 06:21
169 144  Boys5-6 1244 HAZEN, Jake Cedar Park Chr. (Bott 12 19:48.90 04:24 06:23
170 Boys 7-8 1169 CAMARA, Musa Lynnwood 11 19:56.50 04:32 06:25
171 145 Boys 7-8 1143 BINDER, Isaac Bellevue 11 19:58.00 04:34 06:26
172 Boys 7-8 1181 MCMILLAN, Taya Seattle Academy 12 19:59.50 04:35 06:26
173 Boys 7-8 1144 KELSEY, Ellis Bellevue 9 20:52.30 05:28 06:43
174 Boys 7-8 1147 BLODGETT, Brenden Cedar Park Chr. (Bott 9 20:53.30 05:29 06:43
175 146 Boys5-6 1263 PROUDLOCK, Mark Kent Meridian 11 22:04.90 06:40 07:06
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